The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
1  © 2026 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
RA MMCX Plug to RA SMA Male Cable
RG405 Type .086 Coax in 36 Inch
FMCA2975-36
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  MMCX Plug Right Angle

FMCA2975-36
Typical Performance Data
How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 FMCA2975	 -  xx		  uu
	 |	         |			     |               Unit of Measure:
|
|
			                          cm = Centimeters	 |	         |	                                <blank> = Inches
|                               Length
|                                                         Base Number
Example: 	 FMCA2975-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 FMCA2975-100cm = 100 cm long cable
RA MMCX Plug to RA SMA Male Cable RG405 Type .086 Coax in 36 Inch from Fairview Microwave is in-stock and available to ship same-
day. All of our RF/microwave products are available off-the-shelf from our ISO 9001:2008 certified facilities in Lewisville, Texas. Fairview
Microwave is RF on-demand.
For additional information on this product, please click the following link: RA MMCX Plug to RA SMA Male Cable RG405 Type .086 Coax in
36 Inch FMCA2975-36
URL: https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/ra-mmcx-plug-to-ra-sma-male-cable-rg405-type-.086-coax-fmca2975-36-p.
aspx
The information contained within this document is accurate to the best of our knowledge and representative of the part described herein.  It may be necessary to make modifications to
the part and/or the documentation of the part in order to impliment improvements.  Fairview Microwave reserves the right to make such changes as required.  Unless otherwise stated,
all specifications are nominal.  Fairview Microwave does not make any representation or warranty regarding the suitability of the part described herein for any particular purpose, and
Fairview Microwave does not assume liability arising out of the use of any part or document.
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
4  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
LENGTH MEASURED FROM
CONTACT TO CONTACT
FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE P/N
(SEE NOTE 1)
FM-SR086CU-STR
MMCX PLUG
RIGHT ANGLE
SMA MALE
RIGHT ANGLE
NOTES:
1. CABLES 36" AND UNDER HAVE 1 LABEL CENTERED.
            CABLES OVER 36" HAVE 2 LABELS, ONE AT EACH END
            6.0" FROM THE FRONT OF THE CONNECTOR.
REVISIONS
REV.  DESCRIPTION DATE  APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE 07/25/2022 AGANWANI
TITLE
THE INFORMATION AND
DESIGN IN THIS DOCUMENT
IS THE PROPERTY OF
FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE CORPORATION.
 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
PSRINIVAS AFMCA2975
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
DRAWN BY
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION
SHEET OF
A
SCALE